Wilco Corporation
6 4 5 1  S a g u a r o  C t .
I n d i a n a p o l i s , I N  4 6 2 6 8
H o t l i n e  8 0 0 • 6 1 1 • 2 3 4 3
F a x  3 1 7 • 2 9 3 • 9 4 6 2
w w w . w i l c o c o r p . c o m
31
HCF Series High Current Filters

MF Series High Q Coils
FB Series Wide - Band Chokes
MP Series Multi-PI Choke Coils
MU Series Miniature Universal Choke Coils
U Series Universal Wound Choke Coils
MM Series Choke Coils
CC Series Epoxy Conformal Coated Inductors
W Series Single Layer Solenoid Type Choke Coils
ML Series Miniature Layer Choke Coils
600 Series Choke Coils
CS Series Current Sensor
L Series Single Layer Solenoid Type Choke Coils
AC Series Air Coils
Wilco MAX DCR Suggested Rated
Part Number Inductance (Ohms) Current (AC Amps)
BSL330 33 uH .022 1.4
BSL470 47 uH .024 1.35
BSL680 68 uH .028 1.35
BSL101 100 uH .030 1.35
BSL151 150 uH .036 1.35
BSL221 220 uH .047 1.35
BSL331 330 uH .052 1.30
BSL471 470 uH .058 1.30
BSL681 680 uH .068 1.30
BSL102 1 mH .091 1.30
BSL222 2.2 mH .177 1.12
BSL472 4.7 mH .344 .88
BSL103 10 mH .741 .556
BSL333 33 mH 2.78 .224
BSL473 47 mH 4.32 .224
BSL683 68 mH 4.80 .224
BSL104 100 mH 8.50 .175
BSL154 150 mH 12.24 .139
BSL224 220 mH 24.00 .110
BSL334 330 mH 32.00 .080
BSL474 470 mH 39.48 .071
BSL684 680 mH 66.80 .071
BSL105 1 H 74.84 .056
1.00 MAX
.500 MAX
• -55˚C to +100˚C
• 20% Tolerance